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DATOS ESTADÍSTICOS

5.592 4.605 3.613
PP.L.: 64

ACTIVOS
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3.176 1.347 70 12
68,9% 29,3% 1,5% 0,3%

USUARIOS
POR FUERZA



www.fondetec.gov.co

POR JURISDICCIÓN

866
JPM

24,0 %

PROCESOS

71
DISCIPLINARIA

2,0%

2.205
JEP

61,0 %

471
PENAL

13,0 %

USUARIOS JEP: 2.476



CARGAS DEFENSORIALES
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* Boletín noviembre 21 de 2024

1682132482
3394445383
4926657987
6017368538
1.7502.0952.66422
2634524913
3.6134.6055.59245




